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Price
392.63 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.61% (6.23)

US4448591028
HUM

NYSE

usD

/ Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

43,602 EUR

S&P 500

392.63 USD (100)
405.00 USD (100)
387.71 USD
400.54 USD
387.71 USD
386.40 USD
394.241776 USD
1,003,973
395,963,601.83
22,469

WKN: 444859102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 ==
2024/07/24 )
2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/09 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US4448591028&ID_NOTATION=268317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US4448591028&ID_NOTATION=268317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2f3f65917f2968a3b778359fdd6770617f4707dac74b46940e52b3e4ba2bac6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebe0a47e1d66e9f8e&time=1722198366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2569cc5858545485168caf7e36e2a68e678546ce618c853b998bc87e3afbb289&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f213a5f31d32a8ac8&time=1722198366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58c9cee07ee3ae26014cf9fc90181728683714a573d8abe2261386cfb381a1de&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e3a1feb29e917be4&time=1722198366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d483255274c93ef46127cbebb457ead3b52e18615b6cb837422ecdd9c54106a3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b3d717803e994e057&time=1722198366&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de2b118d457241b633210af6caf0f66f95c3f414e7be138295656be6006f00a1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f291e696fb696b35&time=1722198366&tool=RSC

HUMANA INC.

Details
2024/07/26 22:00:02 5y
Price
392.63 USD 550.00 i
Difference (] 1.61% (6.23) | ‘ll
U
500.00 r d
General attributes M
ISIN US4448591028 450,00 ; M |
Symbol HUM J .H.' |
Exchange NYSE
g 400.00 "n ! l“h'l
Currency uUsD )
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / i
Health 350.00 |'l
Security Stock J IJ
type 300.00
Market cap 43,602 EUR
(m) |
Benchmark S&P 500 250.00
Market data 200.00
2020 2021 2022 2024
Bid (Bid size) 392.63 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 405.00 USD (100)
Open 387.71 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 400.54 USD Source: FactSet
Low 387.71 USD
Close (prev. day) 386.40 USD
VWAP 394.241776 USD ~ Price data
Volume (pcs) 1,003,973 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 387.23 USD (901,202)
Trading volume 395,963,601.83 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 373.52 USD (1,238,861)
Number of trades 22,469 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 347.56 USD (1,517,106)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 415.61 USD (1,512,366)
YTD High | date 475.00 USD (2024/01/03)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 298.61 USD (2024/05/01)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 530.54 USD (2023/10/17)
Perf (%) +8.69% -12.40% -15.98% 52 Weeks Low I date 298.61 USD (2024/05/01)
Perf (abs.) +31.40 -55.58 -74.68
Beta 0.37 0.06 0.42 Arbitrage views
Volatility 30.50 31.97 31.00 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 361.70 EUR 0.01 3
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 363.10 EUR 0.00 5
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 392.63 USD 395.96 22,469
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 354.90 EUR 0.00 1
26
London Stock 2024/07/ 15:30 370.10 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35479082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=59323498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79764562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805017

HUMANA INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/07/ 08:20 354.60 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:31 363.90 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 20:21 364.20 EUR 0.00
26

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365041870

HUMANA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Humana

Contact Details
HUMANA INC.

500 West Main Street - 40202 Louisville
Telefon: +1-502-580-1000

Fax: +1-502-580-3677
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Kurt Hilzinger

Bono Raquel
Cruz

David Feinberg

Wayne
Frederick

Brad Smith

Frank D'Amelio

John Garratt

Jorge Mesquita

Karen Katz

Marcy Klevorn

Bruce D.
Broussard

Eric Tagliere
James Rechtin

John-Paul
Felter

Joseph
Ventura

Sam
Deshpande

Susan M.
Diamond

Timothy S.
Huval

Vishal Agrawal

William
Fleming

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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